
Virtual Professional 
 Learning Opportunities 

Registration is OPEN for Fall Cohorts! 
Office of English Language Acquisition Services (OELAS) 

OELAS LDA Series: 
Laying the Foundation with Arizona’s Language Development Approach 

Fall Cohort    |    4:00pm - 6:00pm    |    Link to Register 
Thursday, September 9, 2021  |   4:00pm-6:00pm 

Thursday, September 16, 2021  |   4:00pm-6:00pm 

Thursday, September 23, 2021  |   4:00pm-6:00pm 

Thursday, September 30, 2021  |   4:00pm-6:00pm 

Thursday, October 7, 2021  |   4:00pm-6:00pm 

2019 ELP Standards 
Fall Cohort    |   4:00pm - 7:00pm    |    Link to Register 

Thursday, October 14, 2021     |  4:00pm-7:00pm 

Thursday, October 21, 2021     |  4:00pm-7:00pm 

Thursday, October 28, 2021     |    4:00pm-7:00pm 

Teaching Reading Effectively: Enrichment for Teachers of English Learners 
Fall Cohort    |    4:00pm - 7:00pm    |    Link to Register 

Monday, September 20, 2021  |   4:00pm-7:00pm 
Monday, October 4, 2021  |   4:00pm-7:00pm 
Monday, October 18, 2021  |   4:00pm-7:00pm 
Monday, November 1, 2021  |   4:00pm-7:00pm 
Monday, November 15, 2021  |   4:00pm-7:00pm 

https://www.azed.gov/oelas/oelas-professional-development 

https://ems.azed.gov/Home/Calendar?sd=8797
https://ems.azed.gov/Home/Calendar?sd=8795
https://ems.azed.gov/Home/Calendar?sd=8796
https://www.azed.gov/oelas/oelas-professional-development
https://www.azed.gov/node/16011
https://www.azed.gov/node/16010
https://www.azed.gov/node/16012

	Foster Care Education
	Homeless Education Program
	Migrant Education Program



